1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

CROW PASS CROSSING WINNERS 1984-2023

Women
Sue Forbes
Nancy Pease
Nancy Pease (2)
Nancy Pease (3)
Nancy Pease (4)
Nancy Pease (5)
Nancy Pease (6)
Kjerstin  Lastufka
Nancy Pease (7)
Nancy Pease (8)
Nina Kemppel
Nancy Pease (9)
Kjerstin  Lastufka (2)
Kjerstin Lastufka (3)
Kjerstin  Lastufka (4)
Tina Boucher
Nora Tobin
Shannon Donley
Anne Thomas
Abigail Larson
Julie Udchachon
Noelle  Brassard
Monica Tibbetts
Rachel Steer
Eeva Latosuo
Laura Brosius
Abby Rideout
Kiersten Lippmann
Kiersten Lippmann (2)
Kiersten Lippmann (3)
Christy  Marvin
Christy  Marvin (2)
Christy  Marvin (3)
Canceled

4:23:23
3:47:33
3:34:40
3:37:54
3:32:21
3:28:58
3:26:20
4:11:30
3:29:29
3:31:50
3:36:28
3:31:07
3:51:35
3:55:58
3:58:54
3:59:17
3:48:03
4:13:52
4:08:29
4:05:34
3:48:07
4:05:15
4:05:04
3:58:48
4:02:47
3:57:32
3:50:54
3:36:25
3:40:28
3:44:44
3:26:44
3:31:38
3:29:33

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Bill Spencer
Vemon | Campbell
Bill Spencer (2)
Michael Graham

Michael Graham (2)

Bill Spencer (3)
Bill Spencer (4)
Michael 'Graham (3)

Michael Graham (4)
Michael Graham (5)
Steve Bull

Harry Johnson
Adam Verrier
Francis Cosgrave
Lance Kopsack

Kevin Donley
Lars Flora
Harlow  Robinson

Harlow  Robinson (2)
Tobias  Schwoerer
Tobias  Schwoerer (2)
Zachary |Violett

Eric Strabel
Geoff Roes
Eric Strabel (2)

Geoff Roes (2)
Geoff Roes (3)
Geoff Roes (4)
Scott Patterson
Scott Patterson (2)
Allan Spangler
Scott Patterson (3)
Scott Patterson (4)
Canceled

Men
3:24:27
3:08:21
3:26:08
3:19:15
3:19:31
3:05:25
3:26:20
3:18:45
3:16:04
3:18:00
3:20:20
3:14:53
3:19:11
3:17:28
3:20:48
3:15:47
3:16:49
3:14:03
3:08:38
3:08:27

Time rescinded
3:17:57
3:05:17
3:07:49
3:09:03
2:57:12
2:54:44
3:00:28

3:05:16.7
3:00:44
3:01:45
2:56:13
2:58:27




2018 Christy Marvin (4) 3:32:21 2018 Scott Patterson (5) 2:59:35

2019 Christy Marvin (5) 3:39:46 2018 Scott Patterson (6) 3:03:39

2020 Canceled — pandemic 2020 Canceled — pandemic

2021 Christy Marvin (6) 3:32:44 2021 Scott Patterson (7) *2:50:05

2022 Christy Marvin (7) *3:25:52 2022 Scott Patterson (8) 3:04:07

2023 [Christy [Marvin (8) 3:40:15 2023 [Ben Marvin 3:22:23
*RECORD *RECORD




Crow Pass Crossing ***
Top 50 Times

1984 - 2023

Men  First Last Time Year Women| First | Last Time Year
1 |Scott Patterson 2:50:05 2021 1 |Christy  Marvin 3:25:52 2022
2 Geoff Roes 2:54:44 2010 2 Nancy Pease 3:26:20 1990
3 Scott Patterson 2:56:13 2015 3 Christy  Marvin 3:26:44 2014
4 |Geoff Roes 2:57:11 2009 4 |Nancy Pease 3:28:58 1989
5 Scott Patterson 2:58:27 2016 5 Nancy Pease 3:29:29 1992
6 Eric Strabel 2:58:30 2009 6 Christy Marvin 3:29:33 2016
7 |Allan Spangler 2:59:23 2015 7  |Nancy Pease 3:31:07 1995
8 Scott Patterson 2:59:35 2018 8 Christy Marvin 3:31:38 2015
9 Eric Strabel 2:59:41 2010 9 | Nancy Pease 3:31:50 1993

10 |Geoff Roes 3:00:28 2011 10 | Holly Brooks 3:32:05 2015
11 | Scott Patterson 3:00:44 2013 11  [Christy  Marvin 3:32:21 2018
12 | Allan Spangler 3:01:45 2014 12 |Nancy Pease 3:32:21 1988
13 |Eric Strabel 3:02:14 2011 13 |Christy  Marvin 3:32:34 2021
14 |Eric Strabel 3:02:31 2016 14 |Nancy Pease 3:34:40 1986
15 |AJ Schirack 3:02:43 2016 15 |Kiersten  Lippmann 3:36:25 2011
16 | Allan Spangler 3:02:52 2018 16  |Nina Kemppel 3:36:28 1994
17 |Scott Patterson 3:03:39 2019 17 |Nancy Pease 3:37:54 1987
18 | Scott Patterson 3:04:07 2022 18 |Christy Marvin 3:39:46 2019
19 |Chad Trammell 3:04:13 2016 19 |Amn Spencer 3:40:09 2019
20 |AT Schirack 3:04:47 2015 20 |Christy  Marvin 3:40:15 2023
21 | Scott Patterson 3:05:16.7 2012 21 | Jessica Vetsch 3:40:16 2019
22 |Eric Strabel 3:05:17 2006 22 |Kiersten | Lippmann 3:40:28 2012
23 |Zach Miller 3:05:22 2018 23 |Najeeby  Quinn 3:43:13 2012
24 |8ill Spencer 3:05:25 1989 24 |Kjerstin  Lastufka 3:44:18 1995
25 |Kenneth  Brewer 3:06:21 2016 25 |Caitlin  |Patterson | 3:44:24 2016
26 |Matias Saari 3:06:37 2011 26 |Katie Krehlik 3:44:39 2016
27 |Silas Talbot 3:06:50 2014 27 |Kiersten  Lippmann 3:44:44 2013
26 |Ben Marvin 3:06:59 2021 28 |Hannah Lafleur 3:45:11 2019
27 |Geoff Roes 3:07:48 2007 29 [Klaire Rhodes 3:46:15 2021
28 |Harlow  Robinson 3:08:03 2006 30 |Mari Shirazi 3:47:27 1995
29 | Vernon Campbell 3:08:21 1985 31 |Najeeby  Quinn 3:47:29 2011
30 | Tobias Schwoerer 3:08:27 2003 32  |Nancy Pease 3:47:33 1985
31 |Andrew  Arnold 3:08:28 2013 33 |Abby Rideout 3:48:00 2011
32 [Harlow Robinson 3:08:38 2002 34 |Nora Tobin 3:48:03 2000
33  [Matt Adams 3:08:38 2012 35 |Julie Udchachon 3:48:07 2004
34 |Eric Strabel 3:09:02 2008 36 |Lauren Fritz 3:49:09 2019
35 | Matt Shryock 3:09:27 2014 37 |Kjerstin  Lastufka 3:49:53 1994
36 |Patrick  Stinson 3:09:37 2008 38 |Jessica Vetsch 3:50:00 2014
37 |Kenneth  Brewer 3:09:42 2015 39 |Kjerstin  Lastufka 3:50:36 1993
38 [Andy Liebner 3:09:46 2006 40 |Dendli Strabel 3:50:38 2018
39 |Cody Priest 3:10:12 2015 41  |Rachel Phelps 3:50:47 2011
40 |Harlow Robinson 3:10:38 2007 42 |Kiersten  Lippmann 3:50:50 2015
41  |Matias Saari 3:10:50 2013 43 | Abby Rideout 3:50:54 2010
42 |Harlow Robinson 3:10:56 2004 44 |Julianne  Dickerson 3:51:00 2018
43 |Ben Marvin 3:11:08 2018 45 | Denali Strabel 3:51:13 2023
46 |Cody Priest 3:11:18 2013 46 |[Kjerstin  Lastufka 3:51:35 1996
47 |Lyon Kopsack 3:11:18 2021 47 |Laura Fox 3:52:01 2018
48 | Matias Saari 3:11:39 2006 48 [Jaime Bronga 3:52:04 2014
49 |Ssam Tilly 3:11:40 2014 49 |Denali  |Strabel | 352:12 2016
50 [Harlow  Robinson 3:11:48 2013 50 [Shelly James 3:52:20 1993




Crow Pass Crossing 1984-2023
Top Ten Times By Age Group

Women 19 & under
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Women 20-29
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Women 30-39
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Last
Cook
Kemppel
Beebee
Bronga
Evans
Lucy
Kemppel
Connelly
Connelly
Cook

Last
Pease
Pease
Pease
Kemppel
Pease
Spencer
Lastufka
Patterson
Krehlik
Rhodes

Last
Marvin
Pease
Marvin
Pease
Marvin
Pease
Brooks
Marvin

First
Clare
Nina
Robin
Jaime
Emily
Young
Nina
Annie
Annie
Clare

First
Nancy
Nancy
Nancy
Nina
Nancy
Ann
Kjerstin
Caitlin
Katie
Klaire

First

Christy
Nancy
Christy
Nancy
Christy
Nancy
Holly

Christy

Time
3:56:38
3:59:37
4:04:04
4:05:21
4:11:05
4:14:56
4:18:30
4:20:20
4:25:24
4:30:17

Time
3:26:20
3:28:58
3:32:21
3:36:28
3:37:54
3:40:09
3:44:18
3:44:24
3:44:39
3:46:15

Time
3:26:44
3:29:27
3:29:33
3:31:07
3:31:38
3:31:50
3:32:04
3:32:21

Year
2016
1987
1994
2008
2016
2023
1988
2015
2016
2015

Year
1990
1989
1988
1994
1987
2019
1995
2016
2016
2021

Year
2014
1992
2016
1995
2015
1993
2015
2018

Overall
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-

Overall
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Overall
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9 Pease
10 Lippmann

Nancy
Kiersten

3:34:40 1996
3:36:25 2011




Women 4049

Women 50-59

Women 60-69

O © 00N O~ WN -

—_
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Last
Marvin
Marvin
Marvin
Richter
Taylor
Richter
Tibbets
Tibbets
Lewis
Hooper

Last

Taylor
Brown
McDonough
McDonough
Taylor
Brown
Brown
LaBerge
Colburn
McDonough

Last

Brown
Brown
Brown

First
Christy
Christy
Christy
Pam
Gail
Pam
Monica
Monica
Melissa
Elizabeth

First
Gail
Ellyn
Laura
Laura
Gail
Ellyn
Ellyn
Mary Ellen
Kyle
Laura

First
Ellyn
Ellyn
Ellyn

Time
3:25:52
3:32:34
3:40:15
4:00:09
4:00:17
4:02:42
4:05:04
4:06:21
4:10:48
4:11:22

Time
4:12:06
4:27:34
4:28:16
4:28:45
4:32:04
4:34:05
4:35:02
4:36:11
4:36:23
4:37:19

Time
4:57:29
5:01:34
5:18:52

Year
2022
2021
2023
1999
2007
1998
2006
2007
2011
2010

Year
2021
2006
2013
2011
2022
2008
2003
1999
2011
2014

Year
2015
2014
2013

Overall

-
OO B 2DNDNN-22 -

Overall
6

5

8

12

6
8
9
14

16
15

Overall
30
23
18




Men 19 & under Last First Time Year Overall

1 Treinen Max 3:13:15 2008 3
2 Knopp Tracen 3:14:16 2018 7
3 Kopsack Lyon 3:14:29 2015 7
4 Patterson Scott 3:19:56 2011 6
5 Heimerl John 3:20:16 1999 3
6 Heimerl John 3:22:00 2000 4
7 Jager Luke 3:23:32 2018 10
8 Kopsack Lyon 3:26:51 2012 7
9 Grover Todd 3:27:41 1990 3
10 ' Rankin Keegan 3:31:02 2015 13
Men 20-29 Last First Time Year Overall
1 Patterson Scott 2:50:05 2021 1
2 Patterson Scott 2:56:13 2015 1
3 Patterson Scott 2:58:27 2016 1
4 Strabel Eric 2:58:30 2009 2
5 Spangler Allan 2:59:23 2015 2
6 Patterson Scott 2:59:35 2018 1
7 Strabel Eric 2:59:41 2010 2
8 Patterson Scott 3:00:44 2013 1
9 Spangler Allan 3:01:45 2014 1
10  Strabel Eric 3:02:14 2011 2
Men 30-39 Last First Time Year Overall
1 Roes Geoff 2:54:44 2010 1
2 Roes Geoff 2:57:12 2009 1
3 Roes Geoff 3:00:28 2011 1
4 Strabel Eric 3:02:31 2016 2
5 Spangler Allan 3:02:53 2018 2
6 Patterson Scott 3:04:07 2022 1
7 | Trammell Chad 3:04:13 2016 4
8 Spencer Bill 3:05:25 1989 1
9 Roes Geoff 3:07:49 2007 1
10 Robinson Harlow 3:08:03 2006 2




Men 4049 Last First Time Year Overall

1 Saari Matias 3:06:37 2011 3
2 Marvin Ben 3:06:59 2021 2
3 Robinson Harlow 3:10:38 2007 2
4 Saari Matias 3:10:50 2013 3
5 Robinson Harlow 3:11:48 2013 5
6 Johnson Erik 3:13:18 2018 6
7 Robinson Harlow 3:13:28 2015 6
8 Saari Matias 3:15:06 2014 6
9 Johnson Erik 3:20:00 2019 6
10 Saari Matias 3:21:58 2012 4
Men 50-59 Last First Time Year Overall
1 Bronga Tom 3:31:25 2011 8
2 Saari Matias 3:32:57 2021 7
3 Weddleton John 3:33:29 2011 9
4 Bronga Tom 3:34:54 2014 19
5 Bronga Tom 3:39:35 2012 16
6 Frick Glenn 3:40:04 1995 16
7 Marshall Dan 3:40:21 2011 16
8 Bronga Tom 3:40:27 2016 15
9 Robinson Harlow 3:40:38 2019 15
10 Frick Glenn 3:41:10 1992 11
Men 60-69 Last First Time Year Overall
1 Thibodeau Guy 3:59:25 2011 31
2 Weddleton |John 4:02:39 2018 27
3 Weddleton John 4:12:17 2019 35
4 Shidner Andy 4:35:05 2018 55
5 Virgin Dan 4:37:55 2019 57
6 Forrest Kimball 4:38:29 2015 66
7 ' Shidner Andy 4:42:00 2016 68
8 Knotek Kevin 4:42:52 2019 63
9 Weddleton John 4:48:34 2023 29
10 Kopsack Braun 4:49:11 2018 61




Men 70-79 Last First Time Year Overall
1 Frick Glenn 4:30:56 2011 59
2 Kemppel Roger 5:50:38 2014 110

3 Kemppel Roger 5:53:41 2012 108




Crow Pass Crossing ***
Top 20 PRs

1984 - 2023

Name Last Time  Year Name Last Time  Year
1 Scott Patterson 2:50:05 2021 1 Christy Marvin 3:256:62 2022
2 Geof f Roes 2:54:44 2010 2 Nancy Pease 3:26:20 1990
3 Eric Strabel 2:58:30 2009 3 Holly Brooks 3:32:05 2015
4 Allan Spangler 2:59:23 2015 4 Kiersten |[Lippmann 3:36:25 2012
5 AJ Schirack 3:02:43 2016 5 Nina Kemppel 3:36:28 1994
6 Chad Trammell 3:04:13 2016 6 Ann Spencer 3:40:09 2019
7 Zach Miller 3:05:22 2018 7 Jessica | Vetsch 3:40:16 2019
8 Bill Spencer 3:05:25 1989 8 Kjerstin |Lastufka 3:40:28 1995
9 Kenneth | Brewer 3:06:21 2016 9 Najeeby |Quinn 3:43:13 2012
10 |Matias Saari 3:06:37 2011 10  |Caitlin Patterson 3:44:24 2016
11 | Silas Talbot 3:06:50 2014 11 |Katie Krehlik 3:44:39 2016
12 |Ben Marvin 3:06:59 2021 12 |Hannah  |Lafleur 3:45:11 2019
13 |Harlow [Robinson 3:08:03 2006 13 |Klaire Rhodes 3:46:15 2021
14 |Vernon |Campbell 3:08:21 1985 14 | Mari Shirazi 3:47:27 1995
15 | Toby Schwoerer | 3:08:27 2003 15 |Nora Tobin 3:48:03 2000
16 |Andrew |Arnold 3:08:28 2013 16 |Abby Rideout 3:48:00 2011
17 |Matt Adams 3:08:38 2012 17 | Julie Udchachon | 3:48:07 2004
18 |Matt Shryock 3:09:27 2014 18 [Lauren Fritz 3:49:09 2019
19  |Patrick |Stinson 3:09:38 2008 19 | Denadli Strabel 3:50:38 2018
20 |Andy Liebner 3:09:46 2006 20 |Rachel Phelps 3:50:47 2011




1

4

Crow Pass Crossing *** 1984 - 2023

Overall performance ranking by number of appearances in the top 10 (min. of 4)

Name Last Year
Harlow Robinson 1997
1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2006

2007

2013

2015

Nancy Pease 1985
1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1992

1993

1995

Laura McDonough 1989
(Alvord) 1990

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2006

2009

2010

2012

2013

Scott Patterson 2011
2012

2013

Time
3:28:00
3:21:23
3:31:39
3:18:37
3:14:.03
3:08:38
3:12:57
3:10:56
3:08:03
3:10:38
3:11:48
3:13:28
3:47:33
3:34:40
3:37:54
3:32:21
3:28:58
3:26:20
3:29:29
3:31:50
3:31:07
4:23:37
4:34:26
4:28:05
4:12:08
4:03:27
4:25:02
4:40:39
4:31:53
4:31:59
4:34:18
4:21:54
4:24:31
4:35:47
4:23:03
4:27:22
4:38:22
4:42:36
4:28:16
3:19:56
3:05:16
3:00:44
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5

5

Kjerstin  Lastufka

Braun Kopsack

Christy Marvin

2015
2016
2018
2019
2021
2022
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
2000
2002
2014
2015
2016
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

2:56:13
2:58:27
2:59:35
3:03:39
2:50:05
3:04:07
4:46:43
4:11:30
4:03:31
3:60:36
3:49:53
3:44:18
3:51:35
3:565:58
3:58:54
3:50:00
3:57:45
3:48:55
3:40:55
3:34:28
3:26:59
3:26:08
3:22:15
3:32:30
3:24:.05
3:29:10
3:32:15
3:29:32
3:26:35
3:30:35
3:39:10
3:26:44
3:31:38
3:29:33
3:32:21
3:39:46
3:32:34
3:25:52
3:40:15
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9

10

11

12

12

Lance

Michael

Eric

Geoff

Matias

Kopsack

6raham

Spencer

Strabel

Roes

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2005
2008
1987
1988
1989
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1984
1985
1986
1988
1989
1990
1991
2006
2008
2009
2010
2011
2016
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2006
2007
2008
2011
2012

3:39:51

3:35:18
3:31:44
3:22:14
3:16:47
3:28:08
3:23:52
3:20:48
3:26:26
3:27:09
3:42:52
3:31:56
3:44:31

3:36:26
3:19:15
3:19:31

3:20:20
3:18:45
3:16:04
3:18:00
3:21:32
3:26:23
3:24:27
3:20:04
3:26:08
3:27:28
3:05:25
3:26:20
3:19:34
3:05:17
3:09:03
2:58:30
2:59:41

3:02:14
3:02:31

3:17:39
3:07:48
3:17:53

2:57:11

2:54:44
3:00:28
3:11:39
3:16:08

3:22:14
3:06:37
3:21:58
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79

70

66

56

53

53




2013
2014
2021

3:10:50
3:15:06
3:32:57

7




14

15

16

17

18

19

Leslie

Elyn

Tony

Kevin

Pam

McDaniel
(Kroloff)

Brown

Slatonbarker

Donley

Richter

Marvin

1984
1985
1987
1988
1991
1993
1994
1995
1997

1984
1989

1991
1996
1997
1998
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
1995
1996
1997
1999
2003
2004
2005
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
1992
1995
1996
1998
1999
2000
2001
1990
1992
1997
1998
1999
2016
2018

5:33:04
4:26:05
4:14:56
4:07:02
4:26:50
4:28:00
4:29:59
4:22:48
4:32:37
5:19:37
4:46:14
4:51:35
4:27:46
4:23:56
4:45:52
4:23:19
4:35 AM
4:45:45
4:45:17
4:27:34
3:23:24
3:34:15
3:27:12
3:28:28
3:32:15
3:30:39
3:30:46
3:34:49
3:31:00
3:25:38
3:34:31
3:30:06
3:40:15
3:21:45
3:20:35
3:37:26
3:15:47
3:18:38
3:22:10
4:34:54
4:09:04
4:03:45
4:02:42
4:00:09
3:12:43
3:11.08
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47

41




20

21

24

24

26

27

27

Marten

Allan

John

Monica

Shannon

Abby

Laddie

Erin

Tom

Martensen

Spangler

Heimerl

Tibbetts

Brunner

Rideout

Shaw

Ball

Corbin

2021
2022
2023
1991
1992
1993
1995
1996
1998
2007
2014
2015
2018
2021
1999
2000
2001
2005
2001
2004
2005
2006
2007
1996
1999
2000
2001
2008
2009
2010
2011
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1994
1998
1999
2000
2001
2004
2005
1987
1988

3:06:59
3:26:01
3:22:23
3:47:51
3:35:32
3:23:36
3:17:19
3:21:.07
3:21:09
3:36:58
3:01:45
2:59:23
3:02:52
3:24:51
3:20:16
3:22:00
3:27:13
3:19:24
4:43:40
4:37:07
4:34:51
4.05:05
4:06:21
4:20:14
4:05:10
4:12:08
4:13:52
4:12:43
4:05:25
3:50:54
3:48:00
3:49:21
3:46:28
3:39:28
3:45:09
3:41:01
3:45:55
3:37:04
4:19:08
4:27:59
4:39:22
4:40:00
4:25:44
5:06:50
3:46:02
3:36:22
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35

31

31

30
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27

27

Lyon

Cindy

Kopsack

Drinkwater

1989
1990
1991
1993
2012
2015
2018
2019
2021
1993
1994
1995
1996
2002
2003

3:39:25
3:42:07
3:43:16
3:39:53
3:26:51
3:14:28
3:12:41
3:16:09
3:11:18
4:32:35
4:30:17
4:16:24
4:11:21
4:32:33
4:31:43
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27

33

34

35

35

37

38

38

Eeva

Michael

Gail

Troy

Kenneth

Latosuo

Smith

Green

Taylor

Priest

Spiess

Gren

Larson

Brewer

Strauch

2004
2006
2007
2008
2009
1991
1992
1994
1996
1997
2004
2005
2006
2008
2009
2007
2008
2021
2022
2013
2014
2015
2018
1998
1999
2000
2001
2003
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
1999
2003
2005
2006
2014
2015
2016
2019
1990
1991

4:37:37
4:34:37
4:11:25
4:02:46
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40 AlanW. Stoll

42 MaryEllen LaBerge

1993
1994
1996
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
1993
1994
1997
1998

3:42:17
3:28:54
3:37:16
3:38:16
3:29:09
3:31:26
3:30:14
3:18:46
3:25:29
4:29:24
4:33:22
4:34:20
4:41:13

W Ol = W NN N = BN =D -

13




